Hardik Onco Care
Hardik Onco Care
Ambawadi, Ahmedabad, Gujarat
SEND SMS
SEND EMAIL

Natco Pharma

We are a leading wholesaler, trader and supplier of a wide range  of Natco Pharma
Oncology, Generic Drug
We do Drop Shipping for you Natco Products.

Bandrone

Bandrone
  • Bandrone
Get Best Quote
Approx. Price: Rs 180 / PackGet Latest Price

Product Details:

Dose50mg

Bandrone-Ibandronic Acid
Bandrone is used for treatment and prevention of osteoporosis in postmenopausal women. The medicine contains bandronic acid and belongs to a class of medications known as bisphosphonate. It functions by preventing the breakdown of bone by bone cells known as osteoclasts.

Supplied as:
Available in 50 mg & 150 mg tablets & also as a 6 mg vial.

Dosage:
The medicine may be taken daily, but it is the only oral biphosphonate which is approved to be taken monthly.

Overdose:
Symptoms of overdose associated with the medicine includes stomach upset, gastrointestinal problems, hypocalcemiam and dyspepsia.

Drug interactions:
The medicine interacts with the following:
  • Non-steroidal anti-inflammatory agents
  • Antacids

Precautions and warnings:
  • Not recommended for patients who are allergic to the medicine
  • Not suitable for persons suffering from kidney problems
  • Pregnant women must consult doctor before taking the course medicine. Appropriate usage of birth control is recommended
Request
Callback
Yes! I am Interested

Cantret

Cantret
  • Cantret
Get Best Quote
Approx. Price: Rs 1,200 / UnitGet Latest Price
Cantret (Altretamine) by Natco is generic version of  Hexalen.

Cantert comes in 50 mg Capsule form .

Generic Hexalen
What is Cantret (Altretamine)?

Altretamine is a cancer (antineoplastic) medication. Altretamine interferes with the growth of cancer cells and slows their growth and spread in the body.

Altretamine is used to treat cancer of the ovaries.

Altretamine may also be used for purposes other than those listed in this medication guide.

What is the most important information I should know about Cantret (altretamine)?

Altretamine should only be administered under the supervision of a qualified healthcare provider experienced in the use of cancer chemotherapeutic agents.

Serious side effects have been reported with the use of altretamine including:

allergic reactions (difficulty breathing; closing of the throat; swelling of the lips, tongue, or face; or hives); decreased bone marrow function and blood problems (extreme fatigue; easy bruising or bleeding; black, bloody or tarry stools; fever or chills; or signs of infection such as fever; chills, or sore throat); neurologic problems (mood disorders, altered consciousness, weakness, dizziness, vertigo); and others. Talk to your doctor about the possible side effects from treatment with altretamine.
What should I discuss with my healthcare provider before taking Cantret (altretamine)?

Before taking altretamine, tell your doctor if you have:

  • any nervous system (brain and nerves) problems; or
  • bone marrow problems.


You may not be able to take altretamine, or you may require a dosage adjustment or special monitoring during treatment if you have any of the conditions listed above.

Altretamine is in the FDA pregnancy category D. This means that altretamine is known to cause birth defects in an unborn baby. Do not take altretamine without first talking to your doctor if you are pregnant or could become pregnant during treatment. Contraceptive measures are recommended during treatment with altretamine. It is not known whether altretamine passes into breast milk. Do not take altretamine without first talking to your doctor if you are breast feeding a baby. 

How should I take Cantret (altretamine)?

Take altretamine exactly as directed by your doctor. If you do not understand these instructions, as your doctor, nurse or pharmacist to explain them to you. Your doctor will determine the correct amount and frequency of treatment with altretamine depending upon the cancer being treated and other factors. Talk to your doctor if you have any questions or concerns regarding the treatment schedule. Altretamine is usually taken four times a day, after meals and at bedtime. Take each oral dose with a large glass of water.

Your doctor will probably want you to have regularly scheduled blood tests and other medical evaluations during treatment with altretamine to monitor progress and side effects.

Store altretamine capsules at room temperature away from heat and moisture. Keep this product out of the reach of children.
What happens if I miss a dose?
Contact your doctor if you miss a dose of altretamine.

What happens if I overdose?
If for any reason an overdose of altretamine is suspected, seek emergency medical attention or contact your healthcare provider immediately. Symptoms of an altretamine overdose tend to be similar to side effects caused by the medication, although often more severe. 



Request
Callback
Yes! I am Interested

Clokeran

Clokeran
  • Clokeran
Get Best Quote
Approx. Price: Rs 1,500 / bottleGet Latest Price
Clokeran( chlorambucil)by natco is generic version of leukeran. It comes in 2 mg and 5 mg tablet form.

Generic  leukeran 

What is clokeran (chlorambucil)?  
Chlorambucil is a cancer medication that interferes with cancer cells and slows their growth and spread in the body. Chlorambucil is used to treat several types of cancer, including hodgkin's disease and certain types of leukemia or lymphoma.

Chlorambucil may also be used for other purposes not listed in this medication guide. What is the most important information i should know about clokeran (chlorambucil)? Do not use this medication without telling your doctor if you are pregnant. It could cause harm to the unborn baby. Use an effective form of birth control, and tell your doctor if you become pregnant during treatment.

Treatment with chlorambucil may increase your risk of developing other forms of cancer. This medication can also affect fertility (your ability to have children), whether you are a man or a woman. Talk to your doctor about your specific risks when using chlorambucil.  

Chlorambucil can lower the blood cells that help your body fight infections. This can make it easier for you to bleed from an injury or get sick from being around others who are ill. To be sure your blood cells do not get too low, your blood will need to be tested on a regular basis. Do not miss any scheduled visits to your doctor.
Do not receive a "live" vaccine while you are being treated with chlorambucil. Stop using chlorambucil and call your doctor at once if you have a seizure, red or peeling skin rash, severe nausea or stomach pain, jaundice (yellowing of your skin or eyes), any unusual mass or lump, fever, chills, sore throat, cough, flu-like symptoms, pale skin, easy bruising or bleeding, unusual weakness, white patches or sores inside your mouth or on your lips, or missed menstrual periods.

What should i discuss with my healthcare provider before taking clokeran (chlorambucil)?
you should not use this medication if you are allergic to chlorambucil, or if you have received this medication in the past without successful treatment of your condition. If you have received radiation treatment within the past 4 weeks, you may need a dose adjustment or special tests to safely take chlorambucil.

FDA pregnancy category D. This medication can cause harm to an unborn baby. Do not use chlorambucil without your doctor's consent if you are pregnant. Tell your doctor if you become pregnant during treatment. Use an effective form of birth control while you are using this medication.

This medication can affect fertility (your ability to have children), whether you are a man or a woman. It is not known whether chlorambucil passes into breast milk or if it could harm a nursing baby. Do not use this medication without telling your doctor if you are breast-feeding a baby.

Treatment with chlorambucil may increase your risk of developing other forms of cancer. Talk to your doctor about your specific risk.

How should i take clokeran (chlorambucil)?
take this medication exactly as it was prescribed for you. Do not take the medication in larger amounts, or take it for longer than recommended by your doctor. Follow the directions on your prescription label. You should not take chlorambucil unless you remain under the care of a doctor.

Take this medicine with a full glass of water.
chlorambucil can lower the blood cells that help your body fight infections. This can make it easier for you to bleed from an injury or get sick from being around others who are ill. To be sure your blood cells do not get too low, your blood will need to be tested on a regular basisfreeze.
Request
Callback
Yes! I am Interested

Fulvenat

Fulvenat
  • Fulvenat
Get Best Quote
Approx. Price: Rs 15,000 / PieceGet Latest Price
Fulvenat by natco is generic version of faslodex. It comes 250 mg in injection

Ggeneric faslodex
Wwhat is fulvenat Ffulvenat blocks the actions of estrogen in the body. Certain types of breast cancer require estrogen to grow.

Fulvenat is used to treat some types of metastatic breast cancer that require estrogen to grow, in postmenopausal women whose cancer has progressed following treatment with other antiestrogen medication.

Fulvenat may also be used for purposes other than those listed in this medication guide.

Important information about fulvenat
Yyour healthcare provider will probably administer the fulvenat injection. If you are injecting fulvenat at home, your healthcare provider will give you detailed instructions on how and where to inject the medication. If you do not understand these directions, do not attempt to inject the medication. Contact your healthcare provider for further instructions.

Before using fulvenat
before using fulvenat, tell your doctor if you
  • Have liver disease;
  • Have a bleeding or blood clotting disorder;
  • Have thrombocytopenia (a low level of platelets in the blood); or
  • Are taking an anticoagulant (blood thinner) such as
  • You may not be able to use fulvenat, or you may require a dosage adjustment or special monitoring during treatment.


Fulvenat is in the fda pregnancy category d. This means that fulvenat is known to be harmful to an unborn baby. Do not use fulvenat without first talking to your doctor if you are pregnant or could become pregnant during treatment. It is not known whether fulvenat passes into breast milk. Do not use fulvenat without first talking to your doctor if you are breast-feeding a baby.

Hhow should i use fulvenat?
Use fulvenat exactly as directed by your doctor. If you do not understand these directions, ask your pharmacist, nurse, or doctor to explain them to you.

Fulvenat is administered by intramuscular (into a muscle) injection.
your healthcare provider will probably administer the fulvenat injection. If you are injecting fulvenat at home, your healthcare provider will give you detailed instructions on how and where to inject the medication. If you do not understand these directions, do not attempt to inject the medication. Contact your healthcare provider for further instructions.

Dispose of used needles and syringes in an appropriate puncture resistant container.
your healthcare provider will store fulvenat as directed by the manufacturer or give you detailed storage instructions if you are storing the medication at home.

What happens if i miss a dose?
contact your doctor if you miss a dose of fulvenat.
Request
Callback
Yes! I am Interested

Glatimer

Glatimer
  • Glatimer
Get Best Quote
Approx. Price: Rs 1,000 / PieceGet Latest Price
Glatimer contains glatiramer and belongs to a class of medications called immunomodulators. Glatimer is a polypeptide mixture.

INDICATION:
Glatimer is used to reduce episodes of symptoms in patients with relapsing-remitting multiple sclerosis.

AVAILABLE AS:
20 mg single dose vial.
Request
Callback
Yes! I am Interested

Pemnat

Pemnat
  • Pemnat
Get Best Quote
Approx. Price: Rs 8,000 / PieceGet Latest Price
Pemnat-pemetrexed
Pemnat contains pemetrexed and belongs to a class of medications called antifolate antineoplastic agents.

Indication
pemnat may also be used for the treatment of non-small cell lung cancer (NSLC). pemnat is used with for the treatment of malignant pleural mesothelioma (a type of cancer that affects the inside lining of the chest cavity) who cannot be treated with surgery.

Mechanism of action
pemnat interferes with the growth of cancer cells and slows their growth and spread in the body.

Supplied as
pemnat is available as 100mg, 500mg single dose vial.

Overdose
Symptoms of overdose associated with pemnat may include rash, flu symptoms, sores and/or redness in the mouth or throat or on the lips, unusual bleeding or bruising, sore throat, fever, chills, cough or other signs of infection, extreme tiredness, weakness, pale skin, body ache, dizziness, confusion, fast heartbeat, difficulty falling asleep or staying asleep, severe diarrhea.

Precautions & Warnings
pemnat should not be taken without consulting your doctor if you have kidney disease, liver disease, bone marrow suppression, a weak immune system, excess fluid in the space around your lung, liver, or other internal organs, including pleural effusion (fluid around the lungs) or ascites (fluid around the liver).you will have to take folic acid and vitamin b-12 during your treatment with pemnat to protect your stomach, blood cells, and bone marrow from the side effects of pemnat. You will need to start taking them a week before receiving your first pemnat infusion, and will keep taking them for 3 weeks after your treatment ends.

Do not take pemnat if you are allergic to it or to any ingredient in pemnat. Pemnat may cause allergic reactions such as hives, difficulty breathing, and swelling of your face, lips, tongue, or throat.
Do not take pemnat without consulting your doctor if you are pregnant. Discuss with your doctor the appropriate use of birth control during treatment with pemnat. It is not known whether pemnat passes into breast milk. Do not take pemnat without first talking to your doctor if you are breast feeding a baby.


Request
Callback
Yes! I am Interested

Vorizol

Vorizol
  • Vorizol
Get Best Quote
Approx. Price: Rs 600 / tabGet Latest Price
Vorizol effectively helps in the treatment of fungal infections that are resistant to traditional therapies. It tackles the opportunistic invasive mycoses by increasing morbidity and mortality in patients suffering from cancer and aids and in patients who have undergone organ transplants. A triazole antifungal, vorizol is effective against amphotericin b, itraconazole and fluconazole resistant pathogens. It is also excellent in brain penetration.

Supplied as: 
vorizol is available in the form of 50mg and 200 mg tablets and also 200 mg injection. Vorizol has been priced most economically - almost at half of the price of the imported medicine 
Request
Callback
Yes! I am Interested

Xtrant

Xtrant
  • Xtrant
Get Best Quote
Approx. Price: Rs 110 / PieceGet Latest Price
Description:
X-trant is used in the palliative treatment of metastatic/progressive carcinoma of prostate, and ensures complete hormonal as well as cytotoxic control.
while ensuring reduction in the intensity of pain, and absence of hepatic and renal toxicity, X-trant is a unique anti-tumor agent and its usage would improve performance status of patients suffering from prostate cancer.
the medicine is also useful in patients with limited bone marrow reserve.
X-trant has a dual mode of action. Structurally, X-trant (estramustine) would be a phosphorylated combination of estradiol and mechlorethamine (nitrogen mustard).
the intact molecule acts as an antimitotic agent. It binds to a protein present in the tumor tissue which results in an accumulation of the drug at the target site. Natco's X-trant ensures not only availability of the drug, but also at an affordable price.
Request
Callback
Yes! I am Interested

Bandrone

Bandrone
  • Bandrone
Get Best Quote
Approx. Price: Rs 2,200 / vialGet Latest Price
Bandrone-Ibandronic Acid
Bandrone is used for treatment and prevention of osteoporosis in postmenopausal women. The medicine contains bandronic acid and belongs to a class of medications known as bisphosphonate. It functions by preventing the breakdown of bone by bone cells known as osteoclasts.

Supplied as:
Available in 50 mg & 150 mg tablets & also as a 6 mg vial.

Dosage:
The medicine may be taken daily, but it is the only oral biphosphonate which is approved to be taken monthly.

Overdose:
Symptoms of overdose associated with the medicine includes stomach upset, gastrointestinal problems, hypocalcemiam and dyspepsia.

Drug interactions:
The medicine interacts with the following:
  • Non-steroidal anti-inflammatory agents
  • Antacids

Precautions and warnings:
  • Not recommended for patients who are allergic to the medicine
  • Not suitable for persons suffering from kidney problems
  • Pregnant women must consult doctor before taking the course medicine. Appropriate usage of birth control is recommended
Request
Callback
Yes! I am Interested

Cantret

Cantret
  • Cantret
Get Best Quote
Approx. Price: Rs 1,500 / UnitGet Latest Price
Cantret (Altretamine) by Natco is generic version of  Hexalen.

Cantert comes in 50 mg Capsule form .

Generic Hexalen
What is Cantret (Altretamine)?

Altretamine is a cancer (antineoplastic) medication. Altretamine interferes with the growth of cancer cells and slows their growth and spread in the body.

Altretamine is used to treat cancer of the ovaries.

Altretamine may also be used for purposes other than those listed in this medication guide.

What is the most important information I should know about Cantret (altretamine)?

Altretamine should only be administered under the supervision of a qualified healthcare provider experienced in the use of cancer chemotherapeutic agents.

Serious side effects have been reported with the use of altretamine including:

allergic reactions (difficulty breathing; closing of the throat; swelling of the lips, tongue, or face; or hives); decreased bone marrow function and blood problems (extreme fatigue; easy bruising or bleeding; black, bloody or tarry stools; fever or chills; or signs of infection such as fever; chills, or sore throat); neurologic problems (mood disorders, altered consciousness, weakness, dizziness, vertigo); and others. Talk to your doctor about the possible side effects from treatment with altretamine.
What should I discuss with my healthcare provider before taking Cantret (altretamine)?

Before taking altretamine, tell your doctor if you have:

  • any nervous system (brain and nerves) problems; or
  • bone marrow problems.


You may not be able to take altretamine, or you may require a dosage adjustment or special monitoring during treatment if you have any of the conditions listed above.

Altretamine is in the FDA pregnancy category D. This means that altretamine is known to cause birth defects in an unborn baby. Do not take altretamine without first talking to your doctor if you are pregnant or could become pregnant during treatment. Contraceptive measures are recommended during treatment with altretamine. It is not known whether altretamine passes into breast milk. Do not take altretamine without first talking to your doctor if you are breast feeding a baby. 

How should I take Cantret (altretamine)?

Take altretamine exactly as directed by your doctor. If you do not understand these instructions, as your doctor, nurse or pharmacist to explain them to you. Your doctor will determine the correct amount and frequency of treatment with altretamine depending upon the cancer being treated and other factors. Talk to your doctor if you have any questions or concerns regarding the treatment schedule. Altretamine is usually taken four times a day, after meals and at bedtime. Take each oral dose with a large glass of water.

Your doctor will probably want you to have regularly scheduled blood tests and other medical evaluations during treatment with altretamine to monitor progress and side effects.

Store altretamine capsules at room temperature away from heat and moisture. Keep this product out of the reach of children.
What happens if I miss a dose?
Contact your doctor if you miss a dose of altretamine.

What happens if I overdose?
If for any reason an overdose of altretamine is suspected, seek emergency medical attention or contact your healthcare provider immediately. Symptoms of an altretamine overdose tend to be similar to side effects caused by the medication, although often more severe.
Request
Callback
Yes! I am Interested

Clokeran

Clokeran
  • Clokeran
Get Best Quote
Approx. Price: Rs 1,500 / bottleGet Latest Price
Clokeran (chlorambucil)by natco is generic version of Leukeran.it comes in 2 mg and 5 mg tablet form.

Generic  Leukeran 

What is Clokeran (chlorambucil)? 
Chlorambucil is a cancer medication that interferes with cancer cells and slows their growth and spread in the body. Chlorambucil is used to treat several types of cancer, including Hodgkin's disease and certain types of leukemia or lymphoma.

Chlorambucil may also be used for other purposes not listed in this medication guide. What is the most important information I should know about Clokeran (chlorambucil)? Do not use this medication without telling your doctor if you are pregnant. It could cause harm to the unborn baby. Use an effective form of birth control, and tell your doctor if you become pregnant during treatment.

Treatment with chlorambucil may increase your risk of developing other forms of cancer. This medication can also affect fertility (your ability to have children), whether you are a man or a woman. Talk to your doctor about your specific risks when using chlorambucil.

Chlorambucil can lower the blood cells that help your body fight infections. This can make it easier for you to bleed from an injury or get sick from being around others who are ill. To be sure your blood cells do not get too low, your blood will need to be tested on a regular basis. Do not miss any scheduled visits to your doctor.

Do not receive a "live" vaccine while you are being treated with chlorambucil. Stop using chlorambucil and call your doctor at once if you have a seizure, red or peeling skin rash, severe nausea or stomach pain, jaundice (yellowing of your skin or eyes), any unusual mass or lump, fever, chills, sore throat, cough, flu-like symptoms, pale skin, easy bruising or bleeding, unusual weakness, white patches or sores inside your mouth or on your lips, or missed menstrual periods.

What should I discuss with my healthcare provider before taking Clokeran (chlorambucil)?
You should not use this medication if you are allergic to chlorambucil, or if you have received this medication in the past without successful treatment of your condition. If you have received radiation treatment within the past 4 weeks, you may need a dose adjustment or special tests to safely take chlorambucil.

FDA pregnancy category D. This medication can cause harm to an unborn baby. Do not use chlorambucil without your doctor's consent if you are pregnant. Tell your doctor if you become pregnant during treatment. Use an effective form of birth control while you are using this medication.

This medication can affect fertility (your ability to have children), whether you are a man or a woman. It is not known whether chlorambucil passes into breast milk or if it could harm a nursing baby. Do not use this medication without telling your doctor if you are breast-feeding a baby.

Treatment with chlorambucil may increase your risk of developing other forms of cancer. Talk to your doctor about your specific risk.

How should I take Clokeran (chlorambucil)?
Take this medication exactly as it was prescribed for you. Do not take the medication in larger amounts, or take it for longer than recommended by your doctor. Follow the directions on your prescription label. You should not take chlorambucil unless you remain under the care of a doctor.

Take this medicine with a full glass of water.
Chlorambucil can lower the blood cells that help your body fight infections. This can make it easier for you to bleed from an injury or get sick from being around others who are ill. To be sure your blood cells do not get too low, your blood will need to be tested on a regular basis. Do not miss any scheduled visits to your doctor.
Request
Callback
Yes! I am Interested

Fulvenat

Fulvenat
  • Fulvenat
Get Best Quote
Approx. Price: Rs 12,000 / PackGet Latest Price
FulveNat by Natco is generic version of Faslodex.It comes 250 mg in injection

Generic Faslodex
What is FulveNat
FulveNat blocks the actions of estrogen in the body. Certain types of breast cancer require estrogen to grow.

FulveNat is used to treat some types of metastatic breast cancer that require estrogen to grow, in postmenopausal women whose cancer has progressed following treatment with other antiestrogen medication.

FulveNat may also be used for purposes other than those listed in this medication guide.

Important information about FulveNat
Your healthcare provider will probably administer the FulveNat injection. If you are injecting FulveNat at home, your healthcare provider will give you detailed instructions on how and where to inject the medication. If you do not understand these directions, do not attempt to inject the medication. Contact your healthcare provider for further instructions.

Before using FulveNat
Before using FulveNat, tell your doctor if you
  • have liver disease;
  • have a bleeding or blood clotting disorder;
  • have thrombocytopenia (a low level of platelets in the blood); or
  • are taking an anticoagulant (blood thinner) such as ().
  • You may not be able to use FulveNat, or you may require a dosage adjustment or special monitoring during treatment.


FulveNat is in the FDA pregnancy category D. This means that FulveNat is known to be harmful to an unborn baby. Do not use FulveNat without first talking to your doctor if you are pregnant or could become pregnant during treatment. It is not known whether FulveNat passes into breast milk. Do not use FulveNat without first talking to your doctor if you are breast-feeding a baby.

How should I use FulveNat?
Use FulveNat exactly as directed by your doctor. If you do not understand these directions, ask your pharmacist, nurse, or doctor to explain them to you.

FulveNat is administered by intramuscular (into a muscle) injection.
Your healthcare provider will probably administer the FulveNat injection. If you are injecting FulveNat at home, your healthcare provider will give you detailed instructions on how and where to inject the medication. If you do not understand these directions, do not attempt to inject the medication. Contact your healthcare provider for further instructions.

Dispose of used needles and syringes in an appropriate puncture resistant container.
Your healthcare provider will store FulveNat as directed by the manufacturer or give you detailed storage instructions if you are storing the medication at home.

What happens if I miss a dose?
Contact your doctor if you miss a dose of FulveNat.
Request
Callback
Yes! I am Interested

Glatimer

Glatimer
  • Glatimer
Get Best Quote
Approx. Price: Rs 1,000 / vialGet Latest Price

We are one of the most leading Supplier, Distributor, Exporter, Wholesaler, Retailer, and Trader in the field of medicines. Now we are highly engaged in offering an extensive range of critical care of ICU drugs. Glatimer brand is one of our well known medicines. Our company supplied a supreme quality of medicines. These Glatimer medicines become a need of the surge ions and the highly appreciate it. Glamiter brand introduces numerous types of medicines for various types of diseases. These glatimer company medicines are easily available in the market at very convenient range of prices.  

 

Features:

 

  • Effective result
  • Available in various dosage
  • Affordable
  • Optimum quality.
Request
Callback
Yes! I am Interested

Glatimer

Glatimer
  • Glatimer
Get Best Quote
Approx. Price: Rs 800 / vialGet Latest Price
Glatimer contains glatiramer and belongs to a class of medications called immunomodulators. Glatimer is a polypeptide mixture.

Indication:
Glatimer is used to reduce episodes of symptoms in patients with relapsing-remitting multiple sclerosis.

Available as:
20 mg single dose vial.
Request
Callback
Yes! I am Interested

Ostonat Kit

Ostonat Kit
  • Ostonat Kit
Get Best Quote
Approx. Price: Rs 1,500 / unitGet Latest Price

Owing to the years of industrial experience, we have been able to serve our valued clients with an extensive range of Ostonat Kit. These kits are assembled using high grade hygienically prepared components. Our clients can avail these items with standard compositions that ensure reliability. We do not compromise in terms of quality and so we test these kits before final dispatch. We offer our range at reasonable rates.

 

Features:

 

  • Reliability
  • Effective results
  • Finely tested 

 

Request
Callback
Yes! I am Interested

Vorizol

Vorizol
  • Vorizol
Get Best Quote
Approx. Price: Rs 1,500 / StripGet Latest Price
Vorizol effectively helps in the treatment of fungal infections that are resistant to traditional therapies. It tackles the opportunistic invasive mycoses by increasing morbidity and mortality in patients suffering from cancer and AIDS and in patients who have undergone organ transplants. A triazole antifungal, Vorizol is effective against Amphotericin B, Itraconazole and Fluconazole resistant pathogens. It is also excellent in brain penetration.

Supplied as:
Vorizol is available in the form of 50mg and 200 mg tablets and also 200 mg injection. Vorizol has been priced most economically - almost at half of the price of the imported medicine
Request
Callback
Yes! I am Interested

X-Vir

X-Vir
  • X-Vir
Get Best Quote
Approx. Price: Rs 1,200 / BottleGet Latest Price

Product Details:

Packaging Sizeany
Packaging Typeany
UsageHospital

How does X-Vir (Entecavir) work:
X-Vir (Entecavir) is an anti-viral drug used for treating chronic hepatitis B infection. X-Vir works by preventing the virus from infecting new cells by halting transcription and DNA replication in the multiplication process. X-Vir can also be used by those who have HIV or AIDS, though it is not officially recognized for this use.

Dosage & Administration:
Use X-Vir (Entecavir) as instructed by your doctor only. Do not self medicate or change your dosage. Never share with friends or family as this may result in serious side effects. To maximize the effects of this drug you should take your dose at around the same time each day with a glass of water.

Side Effects:
  • mild headaches
  • nausea
  • diarrhea
  • an upset stomach

Precautions:
You should consult your doctor if you are allergic to any substances. Tell your doctor if you are using any other medicine or taking any supplements or vitamins. Please note that , alcohol and grapefruit can all cause interactions or interference with X-Vir (Entecavir).
Request
Callback
Yes! I am Interested

Erlonat

Erlonat
  • Erlonat
Get Best Quote
Approx. Price: Rs 6,000 / BottleGet Latest Price

Product Details:

Dose/Strength150mg
Form of Medicinetablets
Branderlonat

Erlonat 150Mg Tablet is prescribed to patients suffering from metastatic lung cancer, or cancerof the lung which is at a very advanced stage. It is also used in the treatment of some kinds of pancreatic cancers, along with a combination of other drugs
Request
Callback
Yes! I am Interested

Letronat

Letronat
  • Letronat
Approx. Rs 250 / Piece
Get Best Quote

Ostonat Kit

Ostonat Kit
  • Ostonat Kit
Approx. Rs 1,200 / Unit
Get Best Quote

Ritza

Ritza
  • Ritza
Approx. Rs 1,200 / unit
Get Best Quote

Tarana

Tarana
  • Tarana
Approx. Rs 1,200 / Unit
Get Best Quote

Capnat

Capnat
  • Capnat
Get Best Quote
Approx. Price: Rs 800 / StripGet Latest Price

Product Details:

CategoryStomach Cancer
Dosage FormOral
TypeAllopathic

Capnat 500
Capecitabine
Request
Callback
Yes! I am Interested

Bendit

Bendit
  • Bendit
Approx. Rs 4,800 / Piece
Get Best Quote

Suninat 50mg Cap

Suninat 50mg Cap
  • Suninat 50mg Cap
Ask For Price
Product Price :Get Latest Price
Suninat is used to treat advanced kidney cancer (advanced renal cell carcinoma or rcc)
suninat is used to treat gist (gastrointestinal stromal tumor). This is a rare cancer of the stomach, bowel, or esophagus. Sutent is used when the medicine gleevec® (mesylate) did not stop the cancer from growing or when you cannot take gleevec.

Important Safety Information

Suninat can cause serious liver problems, including death.
tell your healthcare provider right away if you develop any of the following during treatment with sutent: itching; yellow eyes or skin; dark urine; or pain or discomfort in the right upper stomach area.

Your healthcare provider should do blood tests to check your liver function before you start taking sutent and during treatment.

Sutent may cause heart problems. Heart problems may include heart failure, heart muscle problems (cardiomyopathy) or abnormal heart rhythm changes. Tell your healthcare provider if you feel dizzy, faint, very tired, have abnormal heartbeats, are short of breath, or have swollen feet and ankles while taking sutent.

Sutent may cause high blood pressure. Your healthcare provider may check your blood pressure, and may treat you for high blood pressure.

Sutent may cause bleeding sometimes leading to death. Tell your healthcare provider right away if you have any of the following during treatment with sutent: serious bleeding; painful swollen stomach (abdomen); vomiting blood; black sticky stools; bloody urine; headache or change in your mental status.

Sutninat may cause hormone problems, including thyroid and adrenal gland problems. Your healthcare provider may do tests to check your thyroid and adrenal gland function during sutent treatment.

suninat may harm an unborn baby (cause birth defects). Do not become pregnant. If you do, tell your healthcare provider right away. Stop taking sutent. Do not breastfeed while taking sutent.

Using sutent with other medicines can cause serious side effects. Tell your healthcare provider about all the medicines, vitamins, or herbal products you use.

You may have side effects or reactions to sutent. For most patients, these are moderate and may be managed, though some can be serious. Your healthcare provider may change your dose or stop your treatment. Some of the most common side effects include tiredness, weakness, fever, diarrhea, nausea, vomiting, mouth sores, upset stomach, abdominal pain, constipation, skin or hair changes, taste changes, swelling, loss of appetite, and bleeding, such as from the nose or cuts. Tell your healthcare provider if you have any swelling or bleeding. Be sure to tell your healthcare provider about any new side effects you have, as well as any change or increase in any side effect.
Request
Callback
Yes! I am Interested

Temonat 100 Mg

Temonat 100 Mg
  • Temonat 100 Mg
Get Best Quote
Approx. Price: Rs 3,500 / BottleGet Latest Price
Temonat is a prescription drug and should be used under proper medical guidance and advice. Do not share the medicine with others, since they may be suffering from a problem that is not effectively treated by this drug. Uphar Speciality Pharma is not a online pharmacy. We do not recommend any drug or give medical advice. We only express opinions and provide information. Whether a medication is right for you is a decision between you and the prescribing doctor. Kindly seek medical advice from a registered Medical Doctor/ hospital/Institute.
Request
Callback
Yes! I am Interested

Primanat

Primanat
  • Primanat
Ask For Price
Product Price :Get Latest Price

Our company has acquired one of the most commendable positions in the industry for manufacturing, exporting, trading and supplying a wide range of Primanat. These items are widely used in the preparation of different pharmaceutical products. Our clients can avail these items in different dosage as per their requirements and demands. We have reasonably priced our range without compromising in terms of quality.

 

Features:

 

  • Reasonable rates
  • Standard dosage
  • No inflammation 
Request
Callback
Yes! I am Interested

Ritza

Ritza
  • Ritza
Ask For Price
Product Price :Get Latest Price

We are counted among some of the most prominent names in the industry engaged in manufacturing, supplying and exporting a wide range of Ritza. Our range is formulated using high grade chemicals and chemical compounds that ensure reliability. We have well-equipped laboratories that enables us to test these items on varied parameters before supplying to the clients. Our range is highly acclaimed for their effective results and reasonable rates.

 

Features:

 

  • Flawlessness
  • High efficiency no side effect
  • Reasonable rates 
Request
Callback
Yes! I am Interested

Veenat 100 Mg (Bottle)

Veenat 100 Mg (Bottle)
  • Veenat 100 Mg (Bottle)
Get Best Quote
Approx. Price: Rs 10,500 / bottleGet Latest Price
Understanding the needs and requirements of the market, we introduce our largely acclaimed assortment of Veenat Medicine that is used to cure a type of leukemia and gastrointestinal stromal tumors. These drugs are also used to treat the cancer, which grows when the gist is surgically removed. Our offered range highly used in the treatment of a tumor that occurs under the top layer of skin.
Request
Callback
Yes! I am Interested

Zoldonat 4 Mg

Zoldonat 4 Mg
  • Zoldonat 4 Mg
Get Best Quote
Approx. Price: Rs 800 / vialGet Latest Price
Zoldonat is used to treat osteoporosis in women and men. Zoldonat is also used to treat paget's disease of bone. zoldonat may be used to treat bone disease in patients who have cancer.
Request
Callback
Yes! I am Interested

Bortenat 2 Mg

Bortenat 2 Mg
  • Bortenat 2 Mg
Get Best Quote
Approx. Price: Rs 4,500 / vialGet Latest Price
We present Bortenat-Bortezomib that is procured from genuine and reliable vendors of the market. This drug is formulated by using bortezomib and is widely used in antifungal medications (clotrimazole, itraconazole, ketoconazole, or voriconazole) and antidepressants (nefazodone, paroxetine, or sertraline).
Request
Callback
Yes! I am Interested

Veenat 400 Mg

Veenat 400 Mg
  • Veenat 400 Mg
Get Best Quote
Approx. Price: Rs 2,800 / StripGet Latest Price

With the assistance of our highly qualified team of professionals, we are engaged in offering highly effective veenat 400. in order to avoid any mishap during transit and to maintain hygiene and component value, these medicines are offered with safe packaging using high quality packaging material. further, these medicines are sourced from trustworthy pharmaceutical manufacturing companies, which formulate these medicines using high grade components as per the requirements of our clients and demands of the markets. our clients can avail these medicines in bulk within stipulated time frame at highly discounted prices.

 

Other information:

 

Payment mode:

 

  • L/C (letter of credit)
  • T/T (bank transfer)
  • western union
  • other
Request
Callback
Yes! I am Interested

Geftinat 250 mg

Geftinat 250 mg
  • Geftinat 250 mg
Get Best Quote
Approx. Price: Rs 2,750 / bottleGet Latest Price
Geftinat is a prescription drug and should be used under proper medical guidance and advice. Do not share the medicine with others, since they may be suffering from a problem that is not effectively treated by this drug.
Request
Callback
Yes! I am Interested
X

Explore more products

Aprepitant Capsules
Aprepitant Capsules
Get Best Quote
Nupogn
Nupogn
Get Best Quote
Gemtaz
Gemtaz
Get Best Quote
Certican 0.5mg
Certican 0.5mg
Get Best Quote
Intacept 25/50mg
Intacept 25/50mg
Get Best Quote
Tykerb Tablet
Tykerb Tablet
Get Best Quote


Reach Us
Hardik Akhani (Partner)
S/5, Valmik Complex, Near Parimal Cross Road
Ambawadi, Ahmedabad- 380006, Gujarat, India



Call Us

Share Us

F GT L


Send E-mailSend SMS